., Company Search

MadeSimple*

Thelma Margaret Clayton

Director Information

Title Mrs

Name Thelma Margaret Clayton
Postcode

Date of birth April 1931

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number

SLOAN & DAVIDSON LIMITED 02758584
B & D PRODUCTS (HALIFAX) LIMITED 00395889
ROBERTS' CASTINGS LIMITED 01892618
J. & JW. LONGBOTTOM LIMITED 00153972
SWANSHIRES LIMITED 00248178

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
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901969220

901969220

British

App. Date

App. Date
21/04/1993
20/09/1991
20/09/1991
20/09/1991
20/09/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date

04/04/1995
04/04/1995
04/04/1995
04/04/1995
04/04/1995

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



